North Idaho Quilters Board of Directors 2023-2024
Position		Name			phone	(cell)		email
President		Linda Cathey		208-215-4658		lindacathey@roadrunner.com
Vice President/Activity  Catherine Ghirarduzzi	415-308-0095		duzzihouse@yahoo.com
Secretary		Cindy Little		208-659-6441		cindylittle9@gmail.com
Treasurer		Cherie Vidovich		208-659-2444		cherievidovich@gmail.com
Basket Raffle		Nancy Quarnberg	208-818-6231		chocolatedog3@spectrum.net
			Cindie Lee		208-704-4425		cindielee@att.net
Community Service	Catherine Ghirarduzzi	415-308-0095		duzzihouse@yahoo.com
Door Prizes		Mary Wallgren		909-815-2596		mary.wallgren@gmail.com
Facebook		Dana Stiegemeier	208-755-2713		dana.quilter@gmail.com
			Lisa Reeder		903-456-0846		lisareederniq@gmail.com
50/50 Raffle		Kay Van Cleave		208-691-8007		geonkay@inbox.com
Greeter Coordinator	Kay Connors		208-699-2505		kconntex@aol.com
Hospitality		Lorelei Ruddick		661-993-6884		loreleithewild@yahoo.com
Kids Camp		Carlene Litz        		208-765-2501(h)	carlenelitz@roadrunner.com
			Jean-Anne Sharrai	208-659-7374		ktsharrai@roadrunner.com
			Cherie Vidovich		208-659-2444		cherievidovich@gmail.com
[bookmark: _Hlk165120782]Library			Jeanne Hron		951-743-1204		hronjeanne@icloud.com
			Barbara Lujan		909-831-5650		bjolujan@gmail.com
Membership		Laura Miller		509-710-2953 		scrappyquiltsrme@gmail.com
			Jan Zodrow		509-230-2052		jzodrow@aol.com
Newsletter		Lisa Reeder		903-456-0846		LisaReederniq@gmail.com
Programs/workshops	Elaine Cederquist	208-283-1996		skipandelaine@msn.com
Quilt Show 2024	Jean-Anne Sharrai	208-659-7374		ktsharrai@roadrunner.com
			Cherie Vidovich		208-659-2444		cherievidovich@gmail.com
Raffle Quilt		Shirley Koning		360-305-6135		unibrow44@msn.com
Retreats		Pam Moore		208-290-7561		idahopam64@gmail.com
			Patti Richmond		310-480-3471		zrockie@verizon.net
Sew-Sew Yard Sale 	Kay Connors		208-699-2505		kconntex@aol.com
			Debi Furey		702-856-6132		deborahLfurey@yahoo.com
Stash Collectors		Jeanne Hron		951-743-1204		hronjeanne@icloud.com
			Marla Wedel		208-290-3281		marlaraewedel@gmail.com	
Sunshine		Caryl Johnston		208-699-7335		caryljohnston@hotmail.com
Website		Caroline Dobner	208-661-9928		cdobner17@yahoo.com		



